As of 8/12/25

AL
AK
AZ
AR
CA
co
CcT
DE
DC
FL

GA
HI

State

i

|
|

|BM

91 Claude Pierce
375{Clayton Bessette
469 Aaron L. Butler
155 ]Jonathan Graham
250 Ben Clayton
208‘Ceci| Courtney
777 Michael Rosario
420[James Snell
602 Sidney Bonilla
630[ Mark Woodard

72 Terry Newsome
250|Ben Clayton

30 Clint McCulloch
597]Christopher Hernandez
136 John Bates
125|Michael Sadler
441 Brian Burnett
502 ]Anthony Lewis
198 Jonathan Waddell
716|Anthony Sirois
602 Sidney Bonilla
537‘ Daniel O'Brien
636 Lawrence Krisniski
455 JTony Poole
568 Kevin Cruso
562|John O'Mara

30 Clint McCulloch
464‘ Brett DeHart
525 David Wood
131|David Pelletier
420 James Snell
412'Courtenay Eichhorst

|Phone
205-591-2721

UA Referring Locals - ICEA Instrument & Control Systems Technicians Agreement
IStreet

3648 Ninth Ave No.

|907-479-6221 |3980 Boat Street

602-956-9350
|501-374-4943
310-660-0035
|303-428-4380
203-317-4750
|267-350-4200
301-333-2356

3109 N. 24th St. Bldg. A
1223 West Markham

18355 S. Figueroa St.

|6350 N. Broadway, Ste. 1
1250 E. Main St.

14420 Townsend Rd.

8700 Ashwood Dr., 2nd Floor

|561-689-8400 |1900 N. Florida Mango Rd.

404-373-5778
|310-660-0035
406-252-9371
|312-829-4191
812-423-8043
|319-365-0413
316-265-4291
|502-361-8492
225-356-3333
|207-621-0555
301-333-2356
|617-787-5370
248-538-6636
|651-455-0455
228-863-1853
|314-355-1000
406-252-9371
|402-333-5859
702-452-1520
|603-669-7307
267-350-4200
|505-265-1513

PO Box 17806
| 18355 s. Figueroa st.

PO Box 30616
]45 N. Ogden Ave.

2300 St. Joseph Ind Pk Dr
|PO Box 1091

1330 E. First St. N. Suite 115
|4330 Crittenden Dr. Ste. A
5888 Airline Hwy
|PO Box 496

8700 Ashwood Dr., 2nd Floor
|4O Enterprise St.

30100 Northwestern Highway
|1301 L'Orient St. Ste. 100
18511 Nobles Rd

3640 Corporate Trail Dr.

PO Box 30616

|PO Box 45422

760 N Lamb Blvd.

l161 Londonderry Turnpike
14420 Townsend Rd.

510 San Pedro Dr. SE

|City State

Birmingham AL 35222
|Fairbanks, AK 99709
Phoenix, AZ 85016

|Little Rock, AR 72201
Gardena, CA 90248
|Denver, CO 80216-1035
Meriden, CT 06450

| Philadelphia, PA 19154
Capitol Heights, MD 20743
lWest Palm Beach, FL 33409
Atlanta, GA 30316
|Gardena, CA 90248
Billings, MT 59107-0616
|chicago, IL 60607
Evansville, IN 47720
|Cedar Rapids, 1A 52406
Wichita, KS 67214
|Louisville, kY 40209

Baton Rouge, LA 70805
|Augusta, ME 04332
Capitol Heights, MD 20743
|Dorchester, MA 02125-1638
Farmington Hills Ml 48334
|t. Paul, MN 55117
Saucier, MS 39574

|Earth City, MO 63045-1122
Billings, MT 59107-0616
|Omaha, NE 68145

Las Vegas, NV 89110
lHooksett, NH 03106
Philadelphia, PA 19154
|Albuquerque, NM 87108

|Notes

|
|

Covers: CA & Hi

|

|Covers: DE, PA, NY, NJ
Covers: DC, MD, VA

‘Covers: CA & HI
Covers: ID, MT, & WY

|

Covers: ID, MT, & WY

|
|

Covers: DE, PA, NY, NJ




As of 8/12/25

State
NY
NC
ND
OH
OK
OR
PA
RI
SC
SD
TN
TX
Ut
VT

VA
EXCEPT -
See notes

VA

ONLY -
See notes
WA
East Side
WA

West Side
WV

Wi

WYy

LU

|BM
420 James Snell
421]Larry Batson
300 Randall Nelson
168|Jeffrey White
344 James Clouse
290‘Wi|liam Elder
420 James Snell
51'Pau| Alvarez
421 Larry Batson
300| Randell Nelson
43 Matthew Johnson
211’Bryan Edwards
140 Jeremy Haslam
693’Gregory Gove

602 Sidney Bonilla

10|Nathan Davenport

598 Nickolas Bumpaous® !

32| Michael Kunkel
565 Bradford Britton
6011 Douglas Edwards

30 Clint McCulloch

|
|

|Phone

267-350-4200
|843-554-3655
701-663-0999
|740-373-7965
405-682-4571
|503-691-5700
267-350-4200
|401-943-3033
843-554-3655
|701-663-0999
423-698-6991
|713-644-5521
801-973-6784
|802-864-4042

301-333-2356

804-231-4233

509-545-1446

425-277-6680
304-485-5202
|414-543-0601
406-252-9371

|
|

|Street

14420 Townsend Rd.
]2556 Oscar johnson Dr.
2901 Twin City Dr. Ste. 101
,300 Commerce Dr.

4335 SW 44th St.

20210 SW Teton Ave.
14420 Townsend Rd.

]11 Hemingway Dr.

2556 Oscar Johnson Dr.
2901 Twin City Dr. Ste. 101
3009 Riverside Dr.

1301 W 13th St, Ste. A

2261 So. Redwood Rd, Ste. 5.

|3 Gregory Dr.

8700 Ashwood Dr., 2nd Floor

701 Stockton St.

1328 Road 28

593 Cedar Grove Road
|3300S. 103rd. st.
PO Box 30616

|
|

597 Monster Rd. SW, Ste. 213

|City State

Philadelphia, PA 19154
|N. Charleston, SC 29405
Mandan, ND 58554
|Marietta, OH 45750
Oklahoma City, OK 73119
| Tualatin, OR 97062
Philadelphia, PA 19154
|East Providence, RI 02915
N. Charleston, SC 29405
|Mandan, ND 58554
Chattanooga, TN 37406

| Deer Park, TX 77536

_Salt Lake City, UT 84119

|South Burlington, VT 05403

Capitol Heights, MD 20743

Richmond, VA 23224

Pasco, WA 99301

Renton, WA 98057-2974
Parkersburg, WV 26104
|Milwaukee, Wi 53227
Billings, MT 59107-0616

|
|

|Notes

Covers: DE, PA, NY, NJ
‘Covers: NC & SC
Covers: ND & SD

|
|

Covers: DE, PA, NY, NJ

|

Covers: NC & SC
4Covers: ND & SD

|

Covers: DC, MD, VA
Except if jurisdiction is
covered under Local 10 &
110 in VA - see below
Covers: ONLY the
jurisdiction of the
following VA Locals: 10 &
110

Covers: East Side of the
State ONLY

Covers: West Side of the
State ONLY

|

Covers: ID, MT, & WY

|
|




